
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

LIFE MISSION KERALA, 

LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT, 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA, 2nd FLOOR, P.T.C TOWER, S.S KOVIL ROAD, 

THAMPANOOR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695001, Mobile No: 9447388351, 

Email : lifemissionengg@gmail.com 

No. LM/EW/26/ADDL.LIFE TOWERS/2018-19 (1)                         Dated:  07.03.2019 

The Chief Executive Officer invites bids from Project Management Consultancy 

Agencies for the construction of Apartment complexes in 4 districts of Kasaragod, 

Kannur, Wayanad and Kozhikode. Interested agencies, having experience in 

undertaking general civil works or building work as Project Management 

Consultancy (PMC), costing maximum value of single work not less than Rs. 20 

Crores, are invited to submit proposals. Tenders are invited in two cover system 

(Technical and Financial). Submission of both Technical and Financial bids shall be 

online through www.etenders.kerala.gov.in and in accordance to the instructions 

given in the Request for Proposal (RFP).  

 Event Date / Details 

1 Date of Issue 07.03.2019 

2 Pre Bid Meeting 03.04.2019 

3 Last date for Bid submission 23.04.2019 

4 Technical Bid Opening date 29.04.2019 

 

Sl No Charges involved Amount in Rs 

1 Tender Processing Fee  2500/- 

2 EMD 1,00,000/- 

 

 

          Sd/- 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

